
Blood Red Horse reading schedule 

Homework and in-class reading is subject to change at any time! 

Your agenda is the best place to look for homework dates. 

Date Chapters Page Numbers 
Mon., Feb 6 
 

1 in class 
2 homework due Tues. 

1-8 
9-17 

Tues., Feb 7 3-4 in class 18-29 
Wed., Feb 8 5 in class 30-39 
Thurs., Feb 9 6 in class 40-54 
Fri., Feb 10 7 in class 55-69 
Mon., Feb 13 8 in class 

Start 9 homework due Tues. 
70-81 
82-90 @ break 

Tues., Feb 14  Finish 9 in class 90 - 100 
Wed., Feb 15 10 in class 

Complete 10 homework due Thurs. 

101-110 @ break 

110-114 

Thurs., Feb 16 11 in class 
Complete 11  homework due Fri. 

115-122 
122-129 

Fri., Feb 17 12 in class 130-136 
Mon., Feb 20 13 in class 137-top of 145 
Tues., Feb 21 Finish 13 & 14 in class 145-157 
Wed., Feb 22 15 in class 

Complete 15 homework due Thurs. 
158-164 @ break 

165-171 
Thurs., Feb 23 16 in class 172-177 
Fri., Feb 24 17 in class 

Complete 18 homework due Mon. 
178-189 
190-206 

Mon., Feb 27 19 in class 
Complete 19 homework due Tues. 

197-206 
207-219 

Tues., Feb 28 20-21 in class 220-232 
Wed., Feb 29 22 in class 

23 homework due Thurs. 
233-239 
240-245 

Thurs., March 1 Begin 24 in class 
Complete 24 homework due Fri 

246- 
- 266 

Fri., March 2 25 in class 267-277 
 


